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No. A, 470117120210 TC/Exam Dated Aizawl, the 11™ October, 2021.

NOTIFICATION

This is to notify that there will be an Under Graduate Odd Semester Examination,
November, 2021 for 1, 111 & V Semester (Regular and Repeater) under Online mode during

November-December, 2021. This is for information of all concerned Faculty and Students.
10:00AM - 12:00Noon
Date Subject

D1.10.11.2021 (Wednesday) | English (FC) - I
Dt.11.11.2021 (Thursday) Paper-V

Dt.12.11.2021 (Friday) . | MIL (Mizo/Alt.English) -I11
Dt.15.11.2021 (Monday) Education — 1/ Geography -1
D1.16.11.2021 (Tuesday) Mizo / Elective English - ITI
Dt.17.11.2021 (Wednesday) | Mizo / Elective English - I
Dt.22.11.2021 (Monday) Paper - VI

Dt.23.11.2021 (Tuesday) Economics - III
Dt:24.11.2021 (Wednesday) | Political Science - I
Dt.25.11.2021 Thursday) History - III

Dt.26.11.2021 (Friday) Paper - VIII

Dt.29.11.2021 (Monday) Economics - 1

Dt.30.11.2021 (Tuesday) Political Science - III
Dt.01.12.2021 (Wednesday) | History -1

Dt.02.12.2021 (Thursday) Education — III/ Geogrﬁphy -1

Dt.6.12.2021 (Monday) | Paper = VII
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(Prof. JV. NUNCHUNGA)
Principal
Govt. J. Thankima College



Memo No. A. 47011/1/2021/JTC/Exam Dated Aizawl, the 11" October, 2021.

Copy to : 1. All concerned Faculty for information and necessary action. P
2. The Secretary, Admission & Examination Committee for information.

v2:./System Administrator,(ICT) for information and necessary action.
4. All concerned students of Govt.J. Thankima College for information and

necessary action.
5. Office Guard File:

79
(Prof. JV. CHUNGA)
. Principal '
- Govt. J. Th_ankixha College
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